
  

 

  

  

 

 

WOMEN’S CATEGORY RESULT 

 

 

 

 

 

BEST LIFTERS WOMEN 

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age TRAZ DIP  Total Points 

1 Chiara Maria Bianco female -52 49,55 senior 40 45 85 22,4 

2 Madava Gentili female -48 46,6 master 1 31,25 45 76,25 21,32 

3 Marika Scotto Rosato female -52 50,5 subjunior 31,25 50 81,25 21,05 

4 Aurora  Riccardi female -52 51,7 senior 32,5 50 82,5 20,94 

5 Stefania Menni female -60 57,25 senior 37,5 50 87,5 20,46 

6 Elisa Mojoli female -60 59,7 junior 38,75 50 88,75 20,13 

7 Valentina Ortu female -52 50,5 master 1 25 50 75 19,43 

8 Stefania Projetto female -56 54,4 senior 25 50 75 18,24 

9 Ilaria  Loi female -48 46,4 senior 27,5 32,5 60 16,85 

10 Marta Galletto female -60 58,75 senior 27,5 40 67,5 15,49 

11 Ilaria Casarotto female -52 50,35 junior 23,75 25 48,75 12,66 

12 Enza Iannone female -52 48,9 master 3 16,25 17,5 33,75 9,01 

13 Susanna Franceschini female -56 53,35 master 3 11,25 17,5 28,75 7,1 

DSQ Olga Reshanova female -48 45,9 senior 35 0 35 9,94 

DSQ Serena Zago female +67,5 73,1 senior 27,5 0 27,5 5,53 



 

 

CATEGORY WOMEN -48 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age TRAZ DIP  Total Points 

1 Madava Gentili female -48 46,6 master 1 31,25 45 76,25 21,32 

2 Ilaria  Loi female -48 46,4 senior 27,5 32,5 60 16,85 

DSQ Olga Reshanova female -48 45,9 senior 35 0 35 9,94 

            

CATEGORY MEN -52 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age TRAZ DIP  Total Points 

1 Chiara Maria Bianco female -52 49,55 senior 40 45 85 22,4 

2 Aurora  Riccardi female -52 51,7 senior 32,5 50 82,5 20,94 

3 Marika Scotto Rosato female -52 50,5 subjunior 31,25 50 81,25 21,05 

4 Valentina Ortu female -52 50,5 master 1 25 50 75 19,43 

5 Ilaria Casarotto female -52 50,35 junior 23,75 25 48,75 12,66 

6 Enza Iannone female -52 48,9 master 3 16,25 17,5 33,75 9,01 

            

CATEGORY MEN -56 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age TRAZ DIP  Total Points 

1 Stefania Projetto female -56 54,4 senior 25 50 75 18,24 

2 Susanna Franceschini female -56 53,35 master 3 11,25 17,5 28,75 7,1 

            

CATEGORY MEN -60 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age TRAZ DIP  Total Points 

1 Elisa Mojoli female -60 59,7 junior 38,75 50 88,75 20,13 

2 Stefania Menni female -60 57,25 senior 37,5 50 87,5 20,46 

3 Marta Galletto female -60 58,75 senior 27,5 40 67,5 15,49 

            

CATEGORY MEN +67,5 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age TRAZ DIP  Total Points 

1 Serena Zago female 67,5 73,1 senior 27,5 0 27,5 5,53 


